Product Certifications
00825-0200-2511, Rev AD
March 2024
Rosemount™ 2511 Solids Level
Switches
Vibrating Fork
1  Product certifications
Rev 3.9

the electronics
enclosure
(EPL Db)
Permitted
process
temperature
(EPL Da)
Maximum
surface
temperature
(EPL Da)
Maximum
surface
temperature
(EPL Db)(1)
-40 °C...+60 °C -40 °C… +110 °C T200115 °C 115 °C
-40 °C… +120 °C T200120 °C 120 °C
-40 °C… +130 °C T200130 °C 130 °C
-40 °C… +140 °C T200140 °C 140 °C
-40 °C… +150 °C T200150 °C 150 °C
(1) At the process connection.
March 2024 Product Certifications
Product Certifications 7
1.14  IECEx thermal data